
3/07 

AW9-2 
Prescribed by Secretary of State 
Section 67.004, Texas Election Code 

CANVASS OF GENERAL ELECTION 

I, _e_rl_Cc.._","---,--P.---,--L~_"t.___,--=·C_ov_~_bt-::Jl~lJ==_J__:l_1---"---
(name) (office) 

of f. ~u~ Co u IA...L.~ ,Texas, met with the Co/llMl'tllo./rJto kr:r;' c.. \1'1" r 
(political subdivision hokliJg electIOn) (body actmg as canvassmg board) 

sitting as the canvassing board to canvass the general election of Nov (p ,20 I'" 
on_---'-N~o=---v_ _').:........:....~___"20~at_----,9,-:-",~c::..D-=-"_"""_-----'.T-=-;J..,~'f_C._.__ Texas. 

I certify that the figures on the tally sheets correspond with the figures on the returns. 

Witness my hand this _--'-~_~__ day of_____JJ_o_v_____,20 Ir- . 

Presiding Officer of Canvassing Authority 



3107 

AW9-l. 

P....cribed by Sec.re<1lry of State 

S«tions 67.00{b)(1) and 87.1231, Te... Election Code 

SUMMARY OF PRECINCT RETURNS 

I, the undersigned, the presiding officer of the canvassing authority for 

(~J.-...!-Jo.e,o<..lIVJ:....l...l,e.=-'(LJC\...a......\-,--__ Election, held on the ~ day of r\j 0'>1 e.rY\be r:­
20~ ~bAS County, Texas do hereby certify that the following 

is a total of aU votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" each 

measure as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the following vote totals 

include early voting votes by precinct received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election 

Code. 

Name of Office/ Name of Candidate Total Votes Received 
or Proposition 

Srrru.'JVxk {)~ 
\ \ g b 

5484 


DATED, this ~ day of NOV ,20-.!.L. 

residmg Officer 



3/07 

AW9-l. 

Prescribed by S....t.ry of St.t. 

Secdons 67.00(b)(Z) .nd 87.1131, Texas Eleclion Code 

SUMMARY OF PRECINCT RETURNS 

I, the undersigned, the presiding officer of the canvassing authority for 

.....LJ_+-"-e....;.V'\--I->f.-.o:..1_Ov:=;....:;._\__ Election, held on the ~ day of N O\J em \:) €.-r 
20~ County, Texas do hereby certify that the following -r,illS 
is a total of all votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" each 

measure as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the foDowing vote totals 

include early voting votes by precinct received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election 

Code. 

Name of Officel Name ofCandidate Total Votes Received 
or Proposition 

c'CYY1?\(O\\ erd' 555/
PubI;Cc A, COkDk; 

241 

~~~~~ 

Cb r: ,'sf.' C,.c",cidrt 26~3~;~<t(Att~+ I '15 

~t~5~0:eme $le~~,~lrc!bf 


DATED,this.6!t.dayof lJov ,20 If': 

~.-: f? ~ 
Presiding Officer 



AW9·1. 


Pracribed by Sec .... tary of Stat. 


Section, 67.1lO(b)(2) and 87.12ll. Texu Eleenoa Code 

3107 


SUMMARY OF PRECINCT RETURNS 

I, the undersigned, the presiding officer of the canvassing authority for 

_~",-~_tJr)~--,-"£.-",,,",r...........(A.1=-'__ Election, held on tbe ~ day of N 0 -.J e...,fY\.~ e.- V 
20~ -r,Iu~ County, Texas do hereby certify that the following 

is a total of all votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" each 

measure as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the following vote totals 

include early voting votes by precinct received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election 

Code. 

Name of Officel Name of Candidate Total Votes Received 
or Proposition 

20Y] 


lot A5 


DATED, this l,(, day of Nov ,20 Ii'. 

f?,.':-P. ~ 
Presiding Officer 



3/07 

AWt)..l. 

Preseribed by Seerelllry or Stat. 

Seeli••• 67.00(b)(2) ••d 87.1231, T .... Eleeti•• Code 

SUMMARY OF PRECINCT RETURNS 

I, the undersigned, the presiding officer of the canvassing authority for 

G€.), e,rCA..,\ Election, held on the ~ day of ND\J emnif 
20~ " ru 'S County, Texas do hereby certify that the following 

is a total of all votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" each 

measure as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the following vote totals 

include early voting votes by precinct received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election 

Code. 

Name of Office! Name of Candidate Total Votes Received 
or Proposition 

C.GLn*S,:n.Jj~ 

to?"17 

~:~~rj(Al;skr 

~~ilictw" 
'ill~~~~l~ 
£~14!gaa 
I(ma.. DlAnt) 

tDS05 

DATED, this ~(. day of Nov ,20 It. 

rb;r?~ 
Presiding Officer 

http:C.GLn*S,:n.Jj


AW'l-1. 

P....cn1>.d by Secretary ofStat. 

Sections 67.00(b)(2) and 87.1231, Texl> Election Code 

31!Y/ 

SUMMARY OF PRECINCT RETURNS 

I, the undersigned, the presiding officer of the canvassing authority for 

-->l:"""':J-Io-....f.,...;n:......u.R-'-'.V'-(A..::.....=..J,'--_ Election, held on the lL day of Nov' et<\\, e. (, 
20~ -r\Tu~ County, Texas do hereby certify that the following 

is a total of all votes received by each candidate and votes received "for" and "against" each 

measure as shown by the precinct returns. I further certify that the following vote totals 

include early voting votes by precinct received under Section 87.1231 of the Texas Election 

Code. 

Name of OfficeI Name of Candidate Total Votes Received 
or Proposition 

]tD:~ 2(P17 

DATED, this .<, dayof Nov .20JL. 

~. '~p. ~ 
Presiding Officer 
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Straight Party 

Y<6 V'(D\I\~\O"D.\ bQ\\o~ 
to 

Co 	 at.I.I, 	 to 
C( 	 ~v'" 
Ai 	

VI 
Iii. 	

] v 
to 
'" <Xl ~ !l 	 VIiii Ol 	 <lJ 

co C 	 Ol] 	 ... i::?t 
l. 
t 	 en 'g 

> 
<lJ !'l 

c Iii 	
II) 

c ~. 	 co a (5 <lJ 

c .j c 	 g en >. VI > l::' 
c 	 o "0 <lJ

:3 ,~ 	 8 "­<lJI! 	 ~ 's c iii Qj ...i 	 co :J> oC 	 to o 
<lJ >. C1 ~ j 	 VI -.:: B '2'.0 <lJ ~ OJ
Precinct ~ ~ :J <{ U,j '" W I- a: I ­

1 18 147 2 167 75 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 92 74 o 166 148 o 16 196 102 314 619 50,73 % 

3 120 35 o 155 202 o 22 198 137 357 648 55,09 % 

4 155 25 2 182 181 o 20 172 171 363 624 58,17 % 

5 63 8 o 71 87 o 1 44 113 158 323 48,92 % 

6 224 33 1 258 444 1 32 393 278 703 1353 51,96% 

7 186 43 o 229 358 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48,96 % 

8 100 151 3 254 180 o 28 235 171 434 1432 3031 % 

9 81 31 o 112 109 o 16 66 139 221 485 45,57 % 

10 203 17 1 221 297 o 25 277 216 518 897 57,75 % 

11 27 13 o 40 56 o 11 29 56 96 286 33,57 % 

12 72 10 o 82 84 o 4 91 71 166 310 5355 % 

14 219 210 1 430 360 1 48 512 231 791 1807 43,77 % 

15 125 26 o 151 248 o 28 199 172 399 826 4831 % 

16 419 117 5 541 709 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52,13 % 

17 20 85 1 106 103 o 13 110 86 209 612 34,15 % 

18 43 2 o 45 54 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

• 	19 99 51 1 lSI 219 o 25 217 128 370 822 45,01 % 

20 192 105 1 298 464 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53,78 % 

Totals 	 2458 1183 18 3659 4378 2 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20% 
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United States Senator 

Precinct 

2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


Totals 

'"~, 
g. 
Q 

1 .... 
,s 
~ 

43 


208 


289 


298 


139 


605 


464 


171 


165 


456 


71 


144 


450 


327 


962 


54 


85 


238 


516 


5685 


197 


104 


65 


61 


18 


89 


117 


260 


52 


57 


23 


22 


332 


69 


270 


153 


l3 

127 


236 


2265 


1 


o 
1 


4 


1 


6 


2 


2 


3 


4 


1 


o 
6 


1 


13 


o 
1 


2 


7 


55 


241 


312 


355 


363 


158 


700 


583 


433 


220 


517 


95 


166 


788 


397 


1245 


207 


99 


367 


759 


8005 


a 
+' 
V> 

.§ 
~ 
01 
c

"g 
> 
<U 

2: c 
<U 
V> 

.0 « 
1 . 
 o 31 


2 o 16 


2 o 22 


o o 20 


o o 1 


2 1 32 


4 o 35 


1 o 28 


1 o 16 


1 o 25 


1 o 11 


o o 4 


3 o 48 


2 o 28 


5 o 70 


2 o 13 


o o 7 


3 o 25 


3 o 50 


33 1 482 


1;; 

u'" 
] 
Iii ca 
01 

'sc 

> 
>. 

~ 
w 

128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


1;; 

a 
.l:l 
..Q 
Iii 
ttl 

01 
c 
.~ 

> 
>. 
<II 
o 
C 

] 
o 

w 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


+-' 
V> 
<II 

U 
V> 

.2 

Iii ca 
Iii 
(5 
I ­

242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


t:: 
<U 
(5 
> 
-c 

<U 
OJ 
1;;

'g> 
a: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


<U 
01 
~ 
C 
<U 
~ 
<U 

0.. 
+' 

:J 

o 
E 
::J 
I ­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

5355 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

4501 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 
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United States Representative, District No, 4 

:l> 

.~ 
~, ~Cl 

.,ti. 

~ S 
IIIl! C

'~ 'I: 

11 'I.,...,Precinct o 

1 45 193 

2 206 99 

3 284 60 

4 302 56 

5 135 12 

6 608 79 

7 471 104 

8 182 245 

9 165 49 

10 459 48 

11 70 22 

12 149 14 

14 453 322 

15 330 62 

16 983 239 

17 54 148 

18 86 12 

19 241 113 

20 525 203 

Totals 5748 2080 
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~ 
.9 
Iii 
co 

c:!l. 
Ol 

.~ 

~, > 
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~~ 
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C' 1:l ~ « 

t\ 
v '" 
ii 
~ 
OJ 
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> 
>, 
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UJ '" 
128 

196 

198 

172 

44 

393 

364 

235 

66 

277 

29 

91 

512 

199 

843 

110 

62 

217 

471 

4607 

t\ a 
'" .2 
Iii 
co 
OJc: 
'~ 

> 
>, 

CJ'" 
c: o 
.~ 

ill 

83 

102 

137 

171 

113 

278 

188 

171 

139 

216 

56 

71 

231 

172 

337 

86 

30 

128 

241 

2950 

t\ a 
~ 
.9 
Iii 
co 

l'i 
(? 

242 

314 

357 

363 

158 

703 

587 

434 

221 

518 

96 

166 

791 

399 

1250 

209 

99 

370 

762 

8039 

'"... g 
> 
~ 
(]) 

t\
'g> 
a:: 

745 

619 

648 

624 

323 

1353 

1199 

1432 

485 

897 

286 

310 

1807 

826 

2398 

612 

228 

822 

1417 

17031 

(]) 

C'" 
OJ 

(]) 

:= 
(]) 
n. 
:) -
o 
c: 
:; 
I­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20% 

1 

3 

6 

1 

7 

4 

2 

3 

2 

5 

1 

3 

9 

4 

17 

3 

1 

9 

15 

96 

239 

308 

350 

359 

154 

691 

577 

430 

216 

512 

93 

166 

784 

396 

1239 

205 

99 

363 

743 

7924 

3 

6 

7 

4 

4 

12 

10 

4 

5 

6 

3 

o 
7 

3 

11 

4 

o 
7 

19 

115 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

31 

16 

22 

20 

1 

32 

35 

28 

16 

25 

11 

4 

48 

28 

70 

13 

7 

25 

50 

482 
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Governor 

Precinct 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Totals 

~ . 

, ~ 
~ 
1:1\' 

45 

210 

293 

305 

138 

614 

476 

182 

169 

468 

72 

147 

462 

331 

1006 

58 

87 

243 

555 

5861 

:e
,L/ol ' 

Q 

~ 

~ 


... 
GI 

t 
191 

100 

56 

54 

13 

78 

100 

244 

46 

42 

24 

17 

315 

58 

215 

146 

10 

113 

195 

2017 

~ 

t 
. 


l= 

~ 
~ 

:ii"' 
4 

o 
3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

4 

3 

6 

o 
2 

10 

4 

21 

3 

2 

10 

7 

98 

240 

310 

352 

363 

155 

697 

582 

430 

218 

516 

96 

166 

787 

393 

1242 

207 

99 

366 

757 

7976 

2 

4 

5 

o 
3 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

o 

o 
4 

6 

8 

2 

o 

4 

5 

63 

o 
o 
o 

o 

o 

o 
o 

o 

o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
o 

o 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

tl 
v'" 
~ 
.2 
Iii 
OJ 

01 

g c: 

OJ 
<lI 

E 
<lI 

13 
<.( 

tl 
v'" 
In 

11 
~ 
01 
c: 

'"8 
> 
>. 

~ 
I-U 

128 

196 

198 

172 

44 

393 

364 

235 

66 

277 

29 

91 

512 

199 

843 

110 

62 

217 

471 

4607 

tl 
v'" 
~ o 
Iii 
OJ 

01 
c: 
'"8 
> 
>. 

o'" 
c: o 
t 
<lI 
ill 

83 

102 

137 

171 

113 

278 

188 

171 

139 

216 

56 

71 

231 

172 

337 

86 

30 

128 

241 

2950 

tl 
v'" 
~ 
Iii 
co 

~ 
~ 

242 

314 

357 

363 

158 

703 

587 

434 

221 

518 

96 

166 

791 

399 

1250 

209 

99 

370 

762 

8039 

In 

~ 
> 
"tl 
~ 

~ 
'0, 
<lI 
0: 

745 

619 

648 

624 

323 

1353 

1199 

1432 

485 

897 

286 

310 

1807 

826 

2398 

612 

228 

822 

1417 

17031 

<lI 

01 


'" E 
<lI 
u 
Qj 
0.. 

::; 
o 
E 
:J 
~ 

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55,09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96% 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57,75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34,15 % 

43.42 % 

45,01 % 

53,78 % 

47.20 % 

31 
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32 

35 

28 
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11 
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48 

28 

70 

13 
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25 

50 

482 
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Lieutenant Governor 

Precinct 

1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


, lq 

20 


Totals 

A.. 
I0I.l 

'" 
~ 
:s:. 
c! 

! 

39 


193 


276 


290 


128 


563 


431 


167 


146 


434 


70 


140 


419 


303 


870 


52 


73 


222 


479 


5295 


196 


109 


71 


63 


19 


117 


137 


250 


65 


62 


23 


23 


343 


80 


341 


150 


23 


130 


255 


2457 


4 


5 


3 


9 


5 


6 


9 


12 


4 


9 


1 


2 


17 


8 


26 


4 


1 


9 


19 


153 


239 


307 


350 


362 


152 


686 


577 


429 


215 


505 


94 


165 


779 


391 


1237 


206 


97 


361 


753 


7905 


t1 
u'" 
'" .2 

Iii co 
01 

'g
c: 

(l) 

~ 
c: 
OJ 
VI 

.0 « 


3 o 31 


7 o 16 


7 o 22 


1 o 20 


6 o 1 


17 o 32 


10 o 35 


5 o 28 


6 o 16 


12 1 25 


2 o 11 


1 o 4 


12 o 48 


8 o 28 


12 1 70 


3 o 13 


2 o 7 


9 o 25 


9 o 50 


132 2 482 


t1 
en 

U 

~ 
Iii co 
01 
c: 
:g 
> 
>. 

-.:: 
en 

UJ 

128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


t1 a 
~ 
iii 
co 
01 
c: 
.~ 

> 
>. 
en 
a 
c: o 
'~ 
w 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


t1 
u'" 
.:1 
-'2 
iii 

co 
iii 

'0 

I ­

242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


::; 

~ 
> 
lil 
<u 
t1 
'~ 
a: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


l353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


(l) 
01 
.l3 
c: 
Q) 

t' 
(l) 

"­..., 
:J 
o 
c: 
:; 
I ­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 
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Attorney General 

Precinct 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Totals 

D.. 

:Ii! 
c 

~ 
:. 
! 

38 

198 

272 

290 

131 

574 

455 

171 

159 

440 

70 

144 

430 

316 

933 

55 

81 

231 

496 

5484 

:E 
~ 

j 
~ 
.5 
1;; 
::I.... 

194 

105 

70 

61 

14 

98 

107 

244 

51 

59 

22 

20 

330 

66 

279 

144 

16 

118 

229 

2227 

CD 
::I 

.!!! 
t: 
:! 
~ 

Ill!: 
Qi 
<II 
..c 
.!:! 
:E 

6 

2 

4 

7 

6 

9 

11 

13 
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5 

o 
1 

16 

9 

22 

4 

1 

12 

17 

149 

VI 

~ 
3 
+-' 

238 

305 

346 

358 

151 

681 

573 

428 

214 

504 

92 

165 

776 

391 

1234 

203 

98 

361 

742 

7860 

In 
'0 
~ 
-g 
~ 

.~ 

,~ 
o 

+-' 
VI 

'" u 
tl ,g 
'" ro 
Ol 
c 
.~ 

> 
OJ 

2 c 
OJ 
VI 
.0 
<t: 

4 o 31 

9 o 16 

11 o 22 

5 o 20 

7 o 1 

22 o 32 

14 o 35 

6 o 28 

7 o 16 

14 o 25 

4 o 11 

o 1 4 

15 o 48 

8 o 28 

16 o 70 

6 o 13 

1 o 7 

9 o 25 

20 o 50 

178 1 482 

+-' 
VI 
III 
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1i 
VI 

III co 
Ol 

'S 
c 

> 
>. 

~ 
LU 

128 

196 

198 

172 

44 

393 

364 

235 

66 

277 

29 

91 

512 

199 

843 

110 

62 

217 

471 

4607 

+-' 
VI 

U'" 

1i 
VI 

ro 
<0 

Ol 
COs 
> 

Q'" 
>. 

c 
0-eo 

~ 
LU 

83 

102 

137 

171 

113 

278 

188 

171 

139 

216 

56 

71 

231 

172 

337 

86 

30 

128 

241 

2950 

+-' 
VI 

u 
tl 
'" 
,g 
<0'" 
ro 
'0 
I­

242 

314 

357 

363 

158 

703 

587 

434 

221 

518 

96 

166 

791 

399 

1250 

209 

99 

370 

762 

8039 

VI 

~ 
> 
-c 
E:' 
OJ 
t1.6> 
~ 

745 

619 

648 

624 

323 

1353 

1199 

1432 

485 

897 

286 

310 

1807 

826 

2398 

612 

228 

822 

1417 

17031 

OJ 
Ol 
L'l 
c 
OJ 
u 
1iJ 

CL 
+-' 

::J 

o 
E 
::J 
I­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.D9 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 



TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS 

GENERAL ELECTION 

11/6/2018 
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Comptroller of Public Accounts 

!ha:. 
t 
i 


Precinct G 


1 42 


2 199 


3 274 


4 292 


5 128 


6 575 


7 449 


8 179 


9 154 


10 436 


11 66 


12 145 


14 439 


15 322 


16 966 


17 56 


18 87 


19 233 


20 509 


Totals 5551 


'~ . 
; 
l 
c 
&I 

~ 
.! 
"i 
ell

..c' v 

'0... 

187 


101 


61 


54 


13 


79 


102 


224 


45 


45 


21 


15 


310 


57 


220 


138 


8 


108 


199 


1987 


8 


4 


11 


9 


10 


19 


15 


23 


11 


13 


4 


3 


18 


9 


33 


9 


3 


13 


26 


241 


237 


304 


346 


355 


151 


673 


566 


426 


210 


494 


91 


163 


767 


388 


1219 


203 


98 


354 


734 


7779 


.... 
VI 


L'3 
:§ 
iii 

<Xl 
OJ 
C<:g 
> 
<lJ 

.l':1 c 

~ « 
5 o 31 


10 o 16 


11 o 22 


8 o 20 


7 o 1 


30 o 32 


21 o 35 


8 o 28 


11 o 16 


24 o 25 


5 o 11 


3 o 4 


24 o 48 


11 o 28 


31 o 70 


6 o 13 


1 o 7 


15 1 25 


28 o 50 


259 1 482 


tl 
('Q 

u 
VI 


1:; 
iii 

co 
OJ 
c
'g 
> 
>. 

-;:: 
('Q 

UJ 

128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


..... 
VI 

('Q 

U 

~ 
iii 

co 
01 

g C 

~ a 
c 
o 
'€ 
~ 
UJ 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


... 
V\ 

('Q 


U 

~ 
9. 
iii 

<Xl 

~ 
242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


'" 
~ 
> 
)1 
~ 
'5> 
<lJ 
ct: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


<lJ 
OJ 
2 

c 
<lJ 
v 

Iii 
c.. 
+' 

:l 

Q 

E 
:l 

I ­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55,09 % 

58,17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 



TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS 

GENERAL ELECTION 
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Commissioner of the General Land Office 

Precinct 


1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


Totals 

CI. 

~ . 

1 

0: 

1 

41 


194 


279 


281 


134 


582 


458 


185 


155 


429 


65 


143 


438 


316 


955 


59 


89 


237 


511 


5551 


. 

2 

" 

IV 

::I 


\I) 

"iii 
::I
.S' 
:5 


191 


103 


59 


63 


14 


83 


103 


227 


52 


52 


22 


20 


315 


59 


231 


143 


9 


105 


201 


2052 


!!I 
IeIV 


is: 

i 

::E 


6 


6 


9 


15 


5 


15 


15 


14 


9 


16 


6 


2 


19 


14 


38 


4 


1 


15 


28 


237 


238 


303 


347 


359 


153 


680 


576 


426 


216 


497 


93 


165 


772 


389 


1224 


206 


99 


357 


740 


7840 


1;\ 
(3 

... 
a 

V> 

~ o 
Iii 
!Xl 
0) 

c:
"g 
> 
Q) 
Q) 

c 
Q) 
V> 

.D « 

4 o 31 


11 o 16 


10 o 22 


4 o 20 


5 o 1 


23 o 32 


11 o 35 


8 o 28 


5 o 16 


21 o 25 


3 o 11 


1 o 4 


19 o 48 


9 1 28 


26 o 70 


3 o 13 


o o 7 


13 o 25 


21 1 50 


197 2 482 


1;\ 

a 
] 
V> 

"iii co 

>­
")ij 
UJ 

128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


... 
U'" 
VI 


V> 

15 

Iii co 
Ol 
c: 

'15 
> 
o'" 
>­

c 
o 

'-8 
<I! 
Ui 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


... 
a VI 


] 
VI 


Iii 

!Xl 

ro 

~ 
242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


V> 

~ 
> 
~ 

"@'*
e<: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


<I! 
Ol 
~ 
c: 
Q) 
u 

(ij 


CL ... 
:1 
o 
C 
:; 
f ­

32A8 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

5L96 % 

48.96% 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43A2% 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 



TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS 
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Commissioner of Agriculture 

Precinct 


1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


Totals 

CI. 

~. 

!l 
~ 
;g
I/') \ 
", 9~"; 

38 


193 


271 


284 


130 


562 


450 


168 


154 


433 


68 


141 


422 


319 


935 


53 


88 


226 


489 


5424 


~ ... 
. 
g C 

E 
52 


194 


106 


70 


62 


17 


99 


111 


240 


51 


57 


24 


20 


329 


62 


252 


149 


10 


117 


220 


2190 


~ .. 
s 
! 

1" 
~ 

4 


5 


4 


9 


6 


13 


11 


18 


8 


11 


o 
3 


18 


8 


31 


4 


1 


11 


24 


189 


U 

In 

'" 
-
2 
In 

m 
co 
01 
c 

""5 
> 

~ Q) 
<lJ 

1: 
<lJ] 13 


<{ 

236 


304 


345 


355 


153 


674 


572 


426 


213 


501 


92 


164 


769 


389 


1218 


206 


99 


354 


733 


7803 


6 o 31 


10 o 16 


12 o 22 


8 o 20 


5 o 1 


29 o 32 


15 o 35 


8 o 28 


8 o 16 


17 o 25 


4 o 11 


2 o 4 


22 o 48 


10 o 28 


31 1 70 


3 o 13 


o o 7 


16 o 25 


29 o 50 


235 1 482 


1;; 

u '" 
2 

OJ) 

m 
co 
01 
c 
.~ 

> 
>­-.:: 

w '" 
128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


1;; 

a 
2 
In 

~ 
01 

'ii 
c 

> 
>­
a'" 

e 
c 
o 

-'!' 
w 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


to 
ro 

U 

'" 2 

Iii 
co 
ro 
b 
I ­

242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


~ 
<lJ 

b 
> 
-0 
~ 
Q) 

1;; 
·61 
Q) 

ex: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


<lJ 
en 
.l!l c 
<lJ 
l: 
<lJ 


Cl. 
..., 
J 
o 

E 

J 
I ­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96% 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57]5% 

33.57 % 

5355 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

53.78 % 

47.20 % 
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Railroad Commissioner 

Precinct 

1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


Totals 

1:1. 
LIoI 
CII: 

~ :a 
'g 

I!! v 


~ ..s: v 


40 


201 


266 


290 


128 


570 


448 


175 


153 


428 


69 


144 


437 


311 


957 


54 


89 


228 


506 


5494 


192 


101 


67 


56 


17 


91 


102 


235 


51 


57 


21 


16 


317 


60 


227 


147 


8 


118 


202 


2085 


6 


4 


11 


9 


5 


14 


16 


12 


7 


11 


2 


4 


15 


16 


25 


2 


2 


10 


24 


195 


238 


306 


344 


355 


150 


675 


566 


422 


211 


496 


92 


164 


769 


387 


1209 


203 


99 


356 


732 


7774 


4 


8 


13 


8 


8 


28 


21 


12 


10 


22 


4 


2 


21 


12 


41 


6 


o 
14 


30 


264 


o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
1 


o 
o 

o 
o 
o 
o 


1 


t;:; 

d 
.§ 
ro 
I:Cl 

O'l 

C 

.~ 

> 
~ '" c 

1:l'" 
<t: 

31 


16 


22 


20 


1 


32 


35 


28 


16 


25 


11 


4 


48 


28 


70 


13 


7 


25 


50 


482 


t;:; 
1'0 

U 


] 
VI 


~ 
O'l c 

'(5 
> 
>. 

-.: 
w '" 

128 


196 


198 


172 


44 


393 


364 


235 


66 


277 


29 


91 


512 


199 


843 


110 


62 


217 


471 


4607 


t;:; 

u'" 
] 
VI 


ro 

ro 
0'1 
c .~ 
> 

o'" 
>. 

c o 
't 
w'" 


83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


..... 
U 

VI 

'" 
.l'l o 
ro 
ro 
ro 
;§ 

242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


~ 

~ 
> 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


17031 


0'1 '" 
~ 
C 
<II 
:::' 
<II 


0.. 
..... 
:J 
o 
:; 
C 

I ­

32.48 % 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33.57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34.15 % 

43.42 % 

45.01 % 

5378 % 

47.20 % 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 

Precinct 


1 


2 


3 


4 


5 


6 


7 


8 


9 


10 


11 


12 


14 


15 


16 


17 


18 


19 


20 


Totals 

~ 

1 

iii 


f 

40 


196 


276 


298 


127 


578 


459 


175 


159 


441 


67 


142 


442 


325 


958 


56 


86 


238 


518 


5581 


1;\ 

a 
1;\ 

~ a~ ti3 
<0 ~ OJ"0" c ti3'Ii co""5 

01> c~ Q> '15 ~ 
C >~ '" 1l.I!l 

11'1 « 
197 


106 


68 


59 


24 


98 


111 


248 


54 


54 


25 


21 


328 


66 


251 


149 


12 


117 


218 


2206 


237 


302 


344 


357 


151 


676 


570 


423 


213 


495 


92 


163 


770 


391 


1209 


205 


98 


355 


736 


7787 


5 


12 


13 


6 


7 


27 


17 


11 


8 


23 


4 


3 


20 


8 


41 


4 


1 


15 


26 


251 


o 31 128 


o 16 196 


o 22 198 


o 20 172 


o 1 44 


o 32 393 


o 35 364 


o 28 235 


o 16 66 


o 25 277 


o 11 29 


o 4 91 


1 48 512 


o 28 199 


o 70 843 


o 13 110 


o 7 62 


o 25 217 


o 50 471 


1 482 4607 


1;\ 

Ll 
] 
ti3 
co 

~ 
'<"5 
> 

o'" 
>­

c 
o 
'~ 
iIi 

83 


102 


137 


171 


113 


278 


188 


171 


139 


216 


56 


71 


231 


172 


337 


86 


30 


128 


241 


2950 


.., 
VI 

It! 

U 
VI 


.Q
iii 

co 

~ 
242 


314 


357 


363 


158 


703 


587 


434 


221 


518 


96 


166 


791 


399 


1250 


209 


99 


370 


762 


8039 


Vl 

~ 
> 
-0 

'" Q; 
1;\ 
'~ 
ex: 

745 


619 


648 


624 


323 


1353 


1199 


1432 


485 


897 


286 


310 


1807 


826 


2398 


612 


228 


822 


1417 


. 17031 


'"01 
S 
C 

u '" 
Q.; 
a.. 
..­
::) 

o 
c 
:; 
I ­

32.48% 

50.73 % 

55.09 % 

58.17 % 

48.92 % 

51.96 % 

48.96 % 

30.31 % 

45.57 % 

57.75 % 

33,57 % 

53.55 % 

43.77 % 

48.31 % 

52.13 % 

34,15 % 

43.42% 

45,01 % 

53,78 % 

47.20 % 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 

1;; 
III ..... 

Vl U 

e ~ 
.£ti 

III "'iii~ U
"'iii Vl '"01 Q! 

01iii .2 C ..... ~ '" 01 <g !'lVl~ c "'iii III c 
co > U ~ Q!'~ 

·1 
u>, Vl >> c "0 

01 
III Q:i 

CJ) o .2 a..'g ~ CJ) mC :;c to > o 
CJ) >, '"c ''8 m ~ c 

o 
Vl .~.c -.:::

.D Q! '0 :;III« UJ iIi I- 0: I-Precinct ...o 

1 42 195 237 5 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 199 100 299 IS o 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 278 66 344 13 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 296 59 355 8 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 129 22 151 7 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 584 88 672 31 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 465 103 568 19 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 175 248 423 11 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 155 57 212 9 o 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 440 53 493 25 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 70 22 92 4 o 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 144 19 163 3 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 442 324 766 25 o 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 326 64 390 9 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 961 245 1206 44 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 57 144 201 8 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 84 12 96 3 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42% 

19 239 113 352 18 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 515 215 730 32 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 5601 2149 7150 289 o 482 4601 2950 8039 11031 41.20 % 
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 

... 
u'" 
VI 

+"' 

U'" 
v> 

¥J 
..Qti] Iii 
00 

Iii OJ 
u'" 

00 c: '"m~ ~ .~ ti .1.9
Iii ~ c: 
00 > u'" o 
OJ >. > '"i:' 
c: o 

til ~ 0-'" 
UJ'" 'g Iii ~ ..... 

::J00t: > o 
c: '" 

>. ti o
'" .~ en C

1l 1ii :;
« LU i:U ~ a::'" r-Precinct 

43 193 236 6 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 194 104 298 16 o 16 196 102 314 619 50,73 % 

3 273 69 342 15 o 22 198 137 357 648 55,09 % 

4 294 60 354 9 o 20 172 171 363 624 58,17 % 

5 l33 17 150 8 o 1 44 113 158 323 48,92 % 

6 577 88 665 38 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96% 

7 461 103 564 23 o 35 364 188 587 ll99 48,96 % 

8 176 243 419 15 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 158 53 2ll 9 1 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 438 51 489 29 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

II 68 22 90 6 o II 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 144 21 165 1 o 4 91 71 166 310 53,55 % 

14 448 319 767 24 o 48 512 231 791 1807 43,77 % 

15 327 63 390 9 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 970 233 1203 47 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52,13 % 

17 57 146 203 6 o 13 llO 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 85 12 97 2 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 239 ll5 354 16 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 512 216 728 34 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53,78 % 

Totals 5591 2128 1125 313 1 482 4601 2950 8039 11031 41.20 % 



Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals 

TITUS COUNTY, TEXAS 
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:IE a t:: 
u~ t:: '" 

~ ]ac t::&. ""iii51 ~ u'" en·c
Q. ~ a .2 ~ 

(l)""iii VI OJ 
<il c: 0'1..,~~ 
OJ Vl (l)c: ""iii g co'" .... 1: I: en ~ (5 (l) 

u.:r ; g 0'1 >. '" >~ 
Q 
III .2c: liJ41 t:. Q.~, a:I (l)..,: ~ :g ""iii ~ ..,

I: g .l!l > o c: co :l.! (l) >. c: 
IIIi 1 Rl ..Q'" 

c: 
-;:: B 

IJ.I 
] .~ * :; 

o 

.I: oPrecinct III :IE j u « w '" Ui I- a: I­

1 42 196 1 239 3 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48% 

2 196 103 2 301 13 o 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

270 69 6 345 12 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 293 57 6 356 7 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 130 15 7 152 6 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 572 89 10 671 32 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 448 108 8 564 23 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 169 248 8 425 9 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 153 52 4 209 12 o 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 433 50 8 491 27 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 66 23 3 92 4 o 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 141 18 4 163 3 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 433 328 8 769 21 1 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 317 63 9 389 10 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 940 246 23 1209 41 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 50 148 5 203 6 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 83 13 97 2 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42% 

19 236 109 10 355 15 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 494 221 19 734 28 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 5466 2156 142 7764 274 1 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 

tl 

Precinct 

A. 
I.lol 
Ill! 

f 
GI 
::t 

I 
E 
.e 
&:. 

~ . 
c 
j 
c 
G. 
IV 

~ 
:J 

VI 
<V 
15 
> 
tl 
'" u 

tl 
'" u 
VI 

.2 
'" '" m 
c: g 
~ c 

1l 
« 

tl 
'" U 
~ 
.2 
~ 
01 
c: 
'§ 
> 
>. 

;:: 
to 

w 

'" U 

] 
-;ij 

'" 01 
c: g 
>. 

'"o 
c: .g 
u 
<V 

W 

tl 
d 
VI;g 
'" '" 
'" 
~ 
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1 42 195 237 5 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 200 100 300 14 o 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 279 68 347 10 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 298 56 354 9 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 133 18 151 7 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 585 91 676 27 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 462 107 569 18 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 180 240 420 14 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 159 56 215 6 o 16 66 139 221 485 4557 % 

10 437 57 494 24 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 69 24 93 3 o 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 144 19 163 3 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 442 328 770 21 o 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 324 65 389 10 o 28 199 172 399 826 4831 % 

16 975 237 1212 38 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 53 150 203 6 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 86 12 98 1 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 242 115 357 13 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 519 210 729 33 o 50 471 241 762 1417 5378% 

Totals 5629 2148 7777 262 o 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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Judge. Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 
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1 62 50 112 130 a 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 211 27 238 76 o 16 196 102 314 619 5073% 

3 281 25 306 51 a 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 301 30 331 32 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 130 11 141 17 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 595 51 646 57 a 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 470 61 531 56 a 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96% 

8 220 114 334 100 a 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 161 26 187 34 o 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 437 35 472 46 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 69 12 81 15 a 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 147 10 157 9 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 465 141 606 185 a 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 331 36 367 32 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 989 128 1117 133 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 77 70 147 62 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 88 9 97 2 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 256 63 319 51 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 548 102 650 112 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 5838 1001 6839 1200 o 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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State Representative. District No.5 
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49 189 238 4 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 206 96 302 12 o 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 286 64 350 7 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 307 52 359 4 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 144 13 157 1 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 608 84 692 11 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96% 

7 477 99 576 11 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 189 232 421 13 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 162 54 216 5 o 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 459 49 508 10 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 69 21 90 6 o 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 144 20 164 2 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 466 316 782 9 o 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 336 57 393 6 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 989 241 1230 20 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 65 138 203 6 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 85 13 98 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 247 114 361 9 o 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 550 189 739 23 o 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 
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Totals 5838 2041 7879 160 o 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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Justice, 6th Court of Appeals District, Place No.2 
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District Judge, 276th Judicial District 
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I 84 84 158 0 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 221 221 93 0 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 298 298 59 0 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 304 304 59 0 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 138 138 20 0 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 604 604 99 0 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 488 488 99 0 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 287 287 147 0 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 176 176 45 0 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 453 453 65 0 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 74 74 22 0 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 153 153 13 0 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 544 544 247 0 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 330 330 69 0 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 1069 1069 181 0 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 109 109 100 0 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 92 92 7 0 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 283 283 87 0 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 594 594 168 0 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 6301 6301 1738 0 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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County Judge 
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1 91 91 151 0 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 210 210 104 0 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 290 290 67 0 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 306 306 57 0 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 120 120 38 0 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 561 561 142 0 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 471 471 116 0 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 281 281 153 0 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 159 159 62 0 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 416 416 102 0 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 74 74 22 0 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 142 142 24 0 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 525 525 266 0 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 302 302 97 0 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 1020 1020 230 0 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 108 108 101 0 13 110 86 209 612 34,15 % 

18 90 90 9 0 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 271 271 99 0 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 582 582 180 0 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 6019 6019 2020 0 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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District Clerk 
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1 43 197 240 2 o 31 128 83 242 745 32A8% 

2 190 116 306 8 o 16 196 102 314 619 50,73 0/0 

3 280 73 353 4 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 297 60 357 6 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 135 20 155 3 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 585 107 692 11 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 456 114 570 17 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 182 238 420 14 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 161 57 218 3 o 16 66 139 221 485 4557% 

10 444 60 504 14 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 68 24 92 4 o 11 29 56 96 286 3357 % 

12 137 26 163 3 o 4 91 71 166 310 5355% 

14 425 351 776 15 o 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 317 74 391 8 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 0/0 

16 952 275 1227 23 o 70 843 337 1250 2398 52,13 % 

17 59 147 206 3 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 82 14 96 3 o 7 62 30 99 228 43A2% 

19 249 111 360 9 25 217 128 370 822 45.010/0 

20 521 219 740 21 1 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 5583 2283 7866 171 2 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20% 

Precinct :i! -I 
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County Clerk 
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1 84 84 158 0 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 216 216 98 0 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 298 298 59 0 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 302 302 61 0 20 172 III 363 624 58.17 % 

5 137 137 21 0 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 600 600 103 0 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 491 491 96 0 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 286 286 148 0 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 172 172 49 0 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 447 447 71 0 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 73 73 23 0 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 151 151 15 0 4 91 II 166 310 53.55 % 

14 527 527 264 0 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 327 327 72 0 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 1047 1047 203 0 70 843 337 1250 2398 5213 % 

17 105 105 104 0 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 90 90 9 0 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 279 279 91 0 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 585 585 177 0 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 6217 6217 1822 0 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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County Treasurer 
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I 213 213 29 0 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 159 159 155 0 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 176 176 181 0 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 131 131 232 0 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 59 59 99 0 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 313 313 390 0 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 281 281 306 0 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 304 304 130 0 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 104 104 117 0 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 231 231 287 0 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 48 48 48 0 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 73 73 93 0 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 495 495 296 0 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 195 195 204 0 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 661 661 589 0 70 843 337 1250 2398 52J3 % 

17 174 174 35 0 13 110 86 209 612 34,15 % 

18 50 50 49 0 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 216 216 154 0 25 217 128 370 822 4501 % 

20 459 459 303 0 50 471 241 762 1417 53,78 % 

Totals 4342 4342 3697 0 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20 % 
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County Commissioner, Precinct No.2 
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County Commissioner, Precinct No.4 
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6 463 162 625 78 0 32 393 278 703 

7 431 70 501 86 35 364 188 587° 
19 230 54 284 86 0 25 217 128 370 

20 488 III 599 163 0 50 471 241 762 

Totals ],612 397 2009 413 0 142 1445 835 2422 
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1199 48,96 % 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No.1 
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2 195 115 310 4 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 %° 
3 284 64 348 9 22 198 137 357 648 55,09%° 
5 135 19 154 4 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % ° 
6 584 109 693 10 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96%° 7 470 103 573 14 0 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 174 250 424 10 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 %° 
9 161 57 218 3 16 66 139 221 485 4557 % ° 
10 448 56 504 14 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 %° 
15 317 76 393 6 0 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 953 270 1223 27 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 %° 
17 46 156 202 6 1 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

19 234 123 357 13 0 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 504 233 737 25 0 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 4505 1631 6136 145 1 361 3613 2308 6282 13031 48.21 % 
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No.2 
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745 32.48 % 
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286 33,57 % 

310 53,55 % 

1807 43,77 % 

228 43.42 % 

4000 43.93 % 
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1 102 70 172 70 o 31 128 83 242 745 32.48 % 

2 177 94 271 43 o 16 196 102 314 619 50.73 % 

3 191 117 308 49 o 22 198 137 357 648 55.09 % 

4 207 91 298 65 o 20 172 171 363 624 58.17 % 

5 114 31 145 13 o 1 44 113 158 323 48.92 % 

6 407 223 630 73 o 32 393 278 703 1353 51.96 % 

7 308 180 488 99 o 35 364 188 587 1199 48.96 % 

8 183 161 344 90 o 28 235 171 434 1432 30.31 % 

9 125 62 187 34 o 16 66 139 221 485 45.57 % 

10 354 120 474 44 o 25 277 216 518 897 57.75 % 

11 56 22 78 18 o 11 29 56 96 286 33.57 % 

12 108 43 151 15 o 4 91 71 166 310 53.55 % 

14 390 263 653 136 2 48 512 231 791 1807 43.77 % 

15 234 130 364 35 o 28 199 172 399 826 48.31 % 

16 587 486 1073 175 2 70 843 337 1250 2398 52.13 % 

17 104 66 170 39 o 13 110 86 209 612 34.15 % 

18 51 34 85 14 o 7 62 30 99 228 43.42 % 

19 180 125 305 64 1 25 217 128 370 822 45.01 % 

20 350 299 649 112 1 50 471 241 762 1417 53.78 % 

Totals 4228 2617 6845 1188 6 482 4607 2950 8039 17031 47.20% 


